
TRCAC COLLEGE
Class: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Exam: FEB 2026

Semester: Semester IV (ATKT) Page No: 1
 

Code:

Sub:

Cr:

Exam:

MaxM:

MinM:

 UAFC401

 Foundation Course- IV

 2

INT

25

10

EXT

75

30

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY401

 Psychology Paper II- Social
Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY402

 Psychology Paper III-
Developmental Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UASM4A1

 Stress Management: Part-II
(Applied Component)

 2

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS401

 History Paper II:Landmarks in
World History 1300 A.D.-1945 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS402

 History Paper III: Ancient India
from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO401

 Economics Paper V -
Macroeconomics-II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO402

 Economics Paper VI- Indian
Economy

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

Seat No Name of the Student UID PRN

892641001 / AGRAWAL VIDHEE SHYAMLAL VAISHALI (1126) 2301141 2021016401072457

Sub

18$

A+

30$

D

48

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

45$

C

45

C:3*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:2*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 93 Ordinances: Marks: 333/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.80

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.53

Sem II: Regular

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.41

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.23

Sem IV: ATKT

892641002 / PAWAR ARCHITA NILESH NEHA (1073) 2301088 2023016401138592

Sub

21$

O

59$

A+

80

O:2*10

Sub

70$

A+

70

A+:3*9

Sub

66$

A

66

A:3*8

Sub

70$

A+

70

A+:2*9

Sub

ABF

F

0

F:3*0

Sub

67$

A

67

A:3*8

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

76$

A+

76

A+:3*9

Remark: UNSUCCESSFUL Grade: F CG-Points: 152 Ordinances: Marks: 469/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 5.67

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 6.13

Sem II: Regular

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 5.41

Sem III: Regular

Sem IV: 19

Sem IV: NA

Sem IV: ATKT

AB:Absent, F:Failure, @:5042/5043/5044, *:5045, #:O.229, E:eExemption, +:Carried Forward, Gr:Grade, G:Grade Point, C:Credit Points, CC: Copy Case and NV: Null and Void as per O.5050

Date: MARCH 2026 Chairperson, Examination Committe Principal



TRCAC COLLEGE
Class: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Exam: FEB 2026

Semester: Semester IV (ATKT) Page No: 2
 

Code:

Sub:

Cr:

Exam:

MaxM:

MinM:

 UAFC401

 Foundation Course- IV

 2

INT

25

10

EXT

75

30

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY401

 Psychology Paper II- Social
Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY402

 Psychology Paper III-
Developmental Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UASM4A1

 Stress Management: Part-II
(Applied Component)

 2

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS401

 History Paper II:Landmarks in
World History 1300 A.D.-1945 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS402

 History Paper III: Ancient India
from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO401

 Economics Paper V -
Macroeconomics-II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO402

 Economics Paper VI- Indian
Economy

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

Seat No Name of the Student UID PRN

892641003 / KEREKAR KRUPA KETAN ANITA (1039) 2301054 2023016401138723

Sub

20$

O

ABF

F

20

F:2*0

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

ABF

F

0

F:3*0

Sub

48$

C

48

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

ABF

F

0

F:3*0

Sub

ABF

F

0

F:3*0

Sub

ABF

F

0

F:3*0

Remark: UNSUCCESSFUL Grade: F CG-Points: 34 Ordinances: Marks: 148/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.87

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.67

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 6

Sem III: NA

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 8

Sem IV: NA

Sem IV: ATKT

892641004 / YADAV SEJAL MITHALESH KIRAN (1116) 2301131 2023016401139765

Sub

10$

D

36$

C

46

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:2*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

46$

C

46

C:3*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 93 Ordinances: Marks: 332/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.67

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 5.33

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.18

Sem III: Regular

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.23

Sem IV: ATKT

AB:Absent, F:Failure, @:5042/5043/5044, *:5045, #:O.229, E:eExemption, +:Carried Forward, Gr:Grade, G:Grade Point, C:Credit Points, CC: Copy Case and NV: Null and Void as per O.5050

Date: MARCH 2026 Chairperson, Examination Committe Principal



TRCAC COLLEGE
Class: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Exam: FEB 2026

Semester: Semester IV (ATKT) Page No: 3
 

Code:

Sub:

Cr:

Exam:

MaxM:

MinM:

 UAFC401

 Foundation Course- IV

 2

INT

25

10

EXT

75

30

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY401

 Psychology Paper II- Social
Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY402

 Psychology Paper III-
Developmental Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UASM4A1

 Stress Management: Part-II
(Applied Component)

 2

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS401

 History Paper II:Landmarks in
World History 1300 A.D.-1945 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS402

 History Paper III: Ancient India
from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO401

 Economics Paper V -
Macroeconomics-II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO402

 Economics Paper VI- Indian
Economy

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

Seat No Name of the Student UID PRN

892641005 / DAPHALE PRIYANKA SUNIL NEELAM (1006) 2301021 2023016401150593

Sub

17$

A

38$

B

55

B+:2*7

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

44$

D

44

D:3*4

Sub

53$

B

53

B:2*6

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

43E

D

43

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 98 Ordinances: Marks: 355/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.27

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.73

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.18

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.45

Sem IV: ATKT

892641006 VISHWAKARMA SHUBHAM CHANDRAJEET RANJANA (1115) 2301130 2023016401150852

Sub

10$

D

48$

A

58

B+:2*7

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

56$

B+

56

B+:3*7

Sub

55E

B+

55

B+:2*7

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

58$

B+

58

B+:3*7

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

48$

C

48

C:3*5

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: C CG-Points: 121 Ordinances: Marks: 395/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.73

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.67

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.86

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 5.50

Sem IV: ATKT

AB:Absent, F:Failure, @:5042/5043/5044, *:5045, #:O.229, E:eExemption, +:Carried Forward, Gr:Grade, G:Grade Point, C:Credit Points, CC: Copy Case and NV: Null and Void as per O.5050

Date: MARCH 2026 Chairperson, Examination Committe Principal



TRCAC COLLEGE
Class: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Exam: FEB 2026

Semester: Semester IV (ATKT) Page No: 4
 

Code:

Sub:

Cr:

Exam:

MaxM:

MinM:

 UAFC401

 Foundation Course- IV

 2

INT

25

10

EXT

75

30

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY401

 Psychology Paper II- Social
Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY402

 Psychology Paper III-
Developmental Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UASM4A1

 Stress Management: Part-II
(Applied Component)

 2

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS401

 History Paper II:Landmarks in
World History 1300 A.D.-1945 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS402

 History Paper III: Ancient India
from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO401

 Economics Paper V -
Macroeconomics-II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO402

 Economics Paper VI- Indian
Economy

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

Seat No Name of the Student UID PRN

892641007 TAMBE ABHIDNYA ABHAY ANAGHA (1109) 2301124 2023016401151124

Sub

19$

A+

55$

A+

74

A+:2*9

Sub

65$

A

65

A:3*8

Sub

72$

A+

72

A+:3*9

Sub

66$

A

66

A:2*8

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

55$

B+

55

B+:3*7

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

66$

A

66

A:3*8

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: B+ CG-Points: 154 Ordinances: Marks: 478/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 5.67

Sem I: Regular

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 6.40

Sem II: Regular

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 6.09

Sem III: Regular

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 7.00

Sem IV: ATKT

892641008 GAIKWAD SANDESH JITENDRA ASHA (1015) 2301030 2023016401151484

Sub

17$

A

30$

D

47

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

49$

C

49

C:3*5

Sub

41$

D

41

D:2*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

43E

D

43

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 93 Ordinances: Marks: 340/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.27

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.40

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.86

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.23

Sem IV: ATKT

AB:Absent, F:Failure, @:5042/5043/5044, *:5045, #:O.229, E:eExemption, +:Carried Forward, Gr:Grade, G:Grade Point, C:Credit Points, CC: Copy Case and NV: Null and Void as per O.5050

Date: MARCH 2026 Chairperson, Examination Committe Principal



TRCAC COLLEGE
Class: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Exam: FEB 2026

Semester: Semester IV (ATKT) Page No: 5
 

Code:

Sub:

Cr:

Exam:

MaxM:

MinM:

 UAFC401

 Foundation Course- IV

 2

INT

25

10

EXT

75

30

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY401

 Psychology Paper II- Social
Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY402

 Psychology Paper III-
Developmental Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UASM4A1

 Stress Management: Part-II
(Applied Component)

 2

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS401

 History Paper II:Landmarks in
World History 1300 A.D.-1945 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS402

 History Paper III: Ancient India
from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO401

 Economics Paper V -
Macroeconomics-II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO402

 Economics Paper VI- Indian
Economy

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

Seat No Name of the Student UID PRN

892641009 / ANSARI TABASSUM SHERALI SAZIDA (988) 2301003 2023016401186027

Sub

15$

A

30$

D

45

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:2*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 90 Ordinances: Marks: 325/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.27

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.67

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.27

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.09

Sem IV: ATKT

892641010 / RAJ MONALIKA SIRIYA NEETU (1124) 2301139 2023016401196842

Sub

14$

B+

30$

D

44

D:2*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

45$

C

45

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

44E

D

44

D:3*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 90 Ordinances: Marks: 333/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.13

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 5.20

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.55

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.09

Sem IV: ATKT

AB:Absent, F:Failure, @:5042/5043/5044, *:5045, #:O.229, E:eExemption, +:Carried Forward, Gr:Grade, G:Grade Point, C:Credit Points, CC: Copy Case and NV: Null and Void as per O.5050

Date: MARCH 2026 Chairperson, Examination Committe Principal



TRCAC COLLEGE
Class: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Exam: FEB 2026

Semester: Semester IV (ATKT) Page No: 6
 

Code:

Sub:

Cr:

Exam:

MaxM:

MinM:

 UAFC401

 Foundation Course- IV

 2

INT

25

10

EXT

75

30

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY401

 Psychology Paper II- Social
Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY402

 Psychology Paper III-
Developmental Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UASM4A1

 Stress Management: Part-II
(Applied Component)

 2

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS401

 History Paper II:Landmarks in
World History 1300 A.D.-1945 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS402

 History Paper III: Ancient India
from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO401

 Economics Paper V -
Macroeconomics-II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO402

 Economics Paper VI- Indian
Economy

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

Seat No Name of the Student UID PRN

892641011 / RAJPUT SONAL SHANTILAL REKHA (1078) 2301093 2023016401197176

Sub

15$

A

30$

D

45

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

53$

B

53

B:3*6

Sub

50$

B

50

B:2*6

Sub

ABF

F

0

F:3*0

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: UNSUCCESSFUL Grade: F CG-Points: 88 Ordinances: Marks: 308/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.53

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.53

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.27

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 19

Sem IV: NA

Sem IV: ATKT

892641012 RATHOD TUSHAL HEERASINGH PARVATI (1125) 2301140 2023016401199094

Sub

14$

B+

30$

D

44

D:2*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:2*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

41E

D

41

D:3*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 88 Ordinances: Marks: 325/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.40

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.27

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.27

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.00

Sem IV: ATKT

AB:Absent, F:Failure, @:5042/5043/5044, *:5045, #:O.229, E:eExemption, +:Carried Forward, Gr:Grade, G:Grade Point, C:Credit Points, CC: Copy Case and NV: Null and Void as per O.5050

Date: MARCH 2026 Chairperson, Examination Committe Principal



TRCAC COLLEGE
Class: Bachelor of Arts (B.A.) Exam: FEB 2026

Semester: Semester IV (ATKT) Page No: 7
 

Code:

Sub:

Cr:

Exam:

MaxM:

MinM:

 UAFC401

 Foundation Course- IV

 2

INT

25

10

EXT

75

30

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY401

 Psychology Paper II- Social
Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAPSY402

 Psychology Paper III-
Developmental Psychology-Part II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UASM4A1

 Stress Management: Part-II
(Applied Component)

 2

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS401

 History Paper II:Landmarks in
World History 1300 A.D.-1945 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAHIS402

 History Paper III: Ancient India
from Earliest Times to 1000 A.D.

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO401

 Economics Paper V -
Macroeconomics-II

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

 UAECO402

 Economics Paper VI- Indian
Economy

 3

EXT

100

40

TOT

100

40

Seat No Name of the Student UID PRN

892641013 SINGH RONIT TARASHANKAR BABITA (1103) 2301118 2023016401205456

Sub

17$

A

30$

D

47

C:2*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:2*4

Sub

47E

C

47

C:3*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

46E

C

46

C:3*5

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 96 Ordinances: Marks: 340/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.53

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.53

Sem II: ATKT

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.23

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.36

Sem IV: ATKT

892641014 / SHAIKH MANTASHA MD AMJAD MEHNAAZ (1091) 2301106 2023016401208497

Sub

14$

B+

36$

C

50

B:2*6

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

41$

D

41

D:2*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40E

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Sub

40$

D

40

D:3*4

Remark: SUCCESSFUL Grade: D CG-Points: 92 Ordinances: Marks: 331/800

Credit
Earned

SGPI

Attempted

Sem I: 15

Sem I: 4.13

Sem I: ATKT

Sem II: 15

Sem II: 4.67

Sem II: Regular

Sem III: 22

Sem III: 4.00

Sem III: ATKT

Sem IV: 22

Sem IV: 4.18

Sem IV: ATKT
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AB:Absent, F:Failure, @:5042/5043/5044, *:5045, #:O.229, E:eExemption, +:Carried Forward, Gr:Grade, G:Grade Point, C:Credit Points, CC: Copy Case and NV: Null and Void as per O.5050

Date: MARCH 2026 Chairperson, Examination Committe Principal
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